For Immediate Release



Media Contact: Name: Kristin Scholz

Organization: Beechwood Continuing Care **Title:** Director of Development/Marketing

Phone: 716-380-8565

Email address: kscholz@beechwoodcare.org

Beechwood to Host Free Community Events Throughout the Summer



Buffalo, NY, June 1, 2022 - Beechwood Continuing Care is excited to announce that it will be hosting various outdoor events throughout this summer. Thanks to the support of M&T Bank and Lamparelli Construction these events will be FREE FOR THE WHOLE COMMUNITY. The series of events fall under what is being called "Summer at the Beech" and will all take place on the Beechwood campus at the corner of Millersport Highway and North Forest. These events will include:

Boppin at the Beech - a music series taking place on Friday, July 15, 6-8pm with The Informers; and Friday, August 19, 6-8pm with The Boys of Summer. Each event will have food trucks and beer and wine for purchase. So put on your dancing shoes and get ready to boogie or bring your chair and tap your toes.

Wheels on Wednesday – Beechwood is bringing back its annual car cruise event, a resident favorite, and inviting the community on Wednesday, June 29, 6-8pm. This is a free event for everyone with food, live music and a children's area.

Beechwood Farmers Market - Stop by this weekly farmers market, starting June 16 th and running every Thursday from 3-7pm, featuring local farmers with fresh produce.

For more information, please call Kristin at 716-810-7370 or email kscholz@beechwoodcare.org or visit www.beechwoodcare.org.

About Beechwood Continuing Care

Beechwood Continuing Care is a not-for-profit senior care community that includes Asbury Pointe, the Village at North Church, and Ken-Ton Presbyterian Village, independent retirement communities; the Wesley Rehabilitation Center, short-term rehabilitative care; and the Beechwood Homes, a person-centered skilled nursing facility. For more information, visit www.beechwoodcare.org.

Beechwood Continuing Care | 2235 Millersport Highway, Getzville, NY 14068 | 716-810-7370 | kscholz@beechwoodcare.org |



Beechwood Continuing Care | 2235 Millersport Hwy., Getzville, NY 14068

<u>Unsubscribe kscholz@beechwoodcare.org</u>

Update Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

 $\begin{tabular}{ll} Sent by kscholz@beechwoodcare.orgin collaboration \\ with \end{tabular}$

